VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO B

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Af st and

Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

JR Best at
AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

201756416 09. 37230
203803416 09. 40354
211793516 09. 46104
202614717 09. 45230

MOM GNI ES 04-08-18 10 CQude
NR Naam Genmeent AD |
NO Nom Localit EN

1 HOOBERGS LUDO Tl ENEN 1
2 VANDERWAEREN QVER Tl ENEN 2
3 VANDERWAEREN QOVER Tl ENEN 2
4 MNMN & WEIVEI LOFT KUMIICH 7

VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO B

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

101585
102500

2
101108

(22742)

1162. 5215
1131. 4715
1065. 7840
1060. 0175

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

MOM GNI ES 04-08-18 94 Jongen
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 VLEM NCKX HUBERT Bl NKOM
2 STAES JOZEF ATTENRO
3 VLEM NCKX HUBERT Bl NKOM
4 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMTI CH
5 BOON EDDY BOUTERS
6 VERBEYLEN ARMAND ATTENRO
7 VERBEYLEN ARMAND ATTENRO
8 STAES JOZEF ATTENRO
9 STAES JOZEF ATTENRO
10 VLEM NCKX HUBERT Bl NKOM
11 DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM
12 HOOBERGS LUDO Tl ENEN
13 SW LLEN FRANS Tl ENEN
14 VLEM NCKX HUBERT Bl NKOMV
15 VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
16 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMTI CH
17 VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
18 VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
19 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS
20 STAES JQOZEF ATTENRO
21 VERBEYLEN ARNMAND ATTENRO
22 VLEM NCKX HUBERT Bl NKOM
23 BOON EDDY BOUTERS
24 UYTTEBROEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS
25 BOON EDDY BOUTERS
26 BOON EDDY BOUTERS
27 VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA
28 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMTI CH
29 DEPUTTER JEAN KERKOM
30 SW LLEN FRANS Tl ENEN
31 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS
32 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS

105605
106366
2
101371
103793
105864
2
2
3
3
103761
101585
101910
4

103231
2
2
3
103256

APWONNOWARWOWNDNOOWS

201916018
202336818
201915818
202391018
202353118
202348218
202346618
202335218
202336018
213769918
201748618
202322318
202150118
201913318
202008418
202390318
202028018
063457018
202177918
202335718
202347818
213807718
202352418
202174918
202355218
202355018
202001418
202394018
201749818
202151718
202177418
202179118



